Ergebnisse
West - 2. Halbjahr 2019

Saison Liga
2. Halbjahr2019 C3

Vorrunde

Runde Sp. Heim-Team

1 1 Red Devils Onzige
2 Teddybér 14
3 DC Bosiger

2 4 Ascot Angles
5 Red Devils Onzige 2
6 Die Toten Hirsche

3 7 DC Bosiger
8 Red Devils Onzige
9 Teddybér 14

4 10 Kellerfighter 3

11 Die Toten Hirsche
12 Ascot Angles

5 13 Red Devils Onzige 2
14 DC Bosiger
15 Teddybér 14

6 16 Die Toten Hirsche
17 Ascot Angles
18 Red Devils Onzige

7 19 Die Toten Hirsche
20 Teddybér 14
21 Kellerfighter 3

Ruckrunde

8 22 Red Devils Onzige 2
23 Ascot Angles
24 Die Toten Hirsche

Red Devils Onzige
26 Teddybéar 14
27 Kellerfighter 3

10 28 Red Devils Onzige 2
29 Die Toten Hirsche
30 Kellerfighter 3

11 31 Red Devils Onzige 2
32 Teddybéar 14
33 DC Bosiger

12 34 Ascot Angles
35 Kellerfighter 3
36 Red Devils Onzige

13 37 Red Devils Onzige 2
38 Kellerfighter 3
39 DC Bosiger

14 40 Ascot Angles
41 DC Bosiger
42 Red Devils Onzige

Klasse

Gast-Team

Red Devils Onzige 2
Ascot Angles
Die Toten Hirsche

Red Devils Onzige
Teddybar 14
Kellerfighter 3

Red Devils Onzige 2
Die Toten Hirsche
Kellerfighter 3

Red Devils Onzige 2
Teddybar 14
DC Bésiger

Ascot Angles
Kellerfighter 3
Red Devils Onzige

Red Devils Onzige 2
Kellerfighter 3
DC Bésiger

Ascot Angles
DC Bosiger
Red Devils Onzige

Red Devils Onzige
Teddybar 14
DC Bdosiger

Ascot Angles
Red Devils Onzige 2
Die Toten Hirsche

DC Bdsiger
Red Devils Onzige
Teddybar 14

Kellerfighter 3
Die Toten Hirsche
Ascot Angles

Red Devils Onzige 2
DC Bdosiger
Teddybar 14

Die Toten Hirsche
Ascot Angles
Red Devils Onzige

Die Toten Hirsche
Teddybéar 14
Kellerfighter 3

Punkte

wWwow wwo [eNeNV]

oo w oOwo

P Www

oo w

woo woo oo w oOwo oo w

wWwww

O wo oo w wwo

wWwo wWwow

OO

wWwo

= OO
= owWww

wwo

wwo wow

[eoNeNe) O ww o ww

Einzelwertung

Spiele

11:7
8:10
6:12

5:13
10:8
13:5

11:7
7:11
12:6

8:10
12:6
7:11

14:4
8:10
6:12

14:4
11:7
9:9

11:7
8:10
5:13

5:13
7:11
9:9

13:5
7:11
5:13

5:13
13:5
7:11

13:5
4:14
8:10

5:13
8:10
14 : 4
4:14
8:10
11:7
10:8

11:7
13:5

10.05.2024 19:39

Saetze

26 :
18:
17:

18:
120
27

22

18
26
26
30

14

Seite: 1



