Ergebnisse

West - 2. Halbjahr 2019

Saison		Liga	Klasse	Einzelwertung		
2. Halbjahr 2019		C 3	C	X		
Vorrunde						
Runde	Sp.	Heim-Team	Gast-Team	Punkte	Spiele	Saetze
1	1	Red Devils Önzige	Red Devils Önzige 2	3:0	11:7	26 : 18
	2	Teddybär 14	Ascot Angles	0:3	8:10	18 : 26
	3	DC Bösiger	Die Toten Hirsche	0:3	6:12	17 : 26
2	4	Ascot Angles	Red Devils Önzige	0:3	5 : 13	18 : 30
	5	Red Devils Önzige 2	Teddybär 14	3:0	10 : 8	22 : 20
	6	Die Toten Hirsche	Kellerfighter 3	3:0	13 : 5	27 : 14
3	7	DC Bösiger	Red Devils Önzige 2	3:0	11 : 7	26 : 21
	8	Red Devils Önzige	Die Toten Hirsche	0:3	7 : 11	17 : 27
	9	Teddybär 14	Kellerfighter 3	3:0	12 : 6	26 : 21
4	10	Kellerfighter 3	Red Devils Önzige 2	0:3	8:10	20 : 24
	11	Die Toten Hirsche	Teddybär 14	3:0	12:6	29 : 15
	12	Ascot Angles	DC Bösiger	0:3	7:11	19 : 26
5	13	Red Devils Önzige 2	Ascot Angles	3:0	14 : 4	29 : 17
	14	DC Bösiger	Kellerfighter 3	0:3	8 : 10	22 : 22
	15	Teddybär 14	Red Devils Önzige	0:3	6 : 12	16 : 28
6	16	Die Toten Hirsche	Red Devils Önzige 2	3:0	14 : 4	29 : 13
	17	Ascot Angles	Kellerfighter 3	3:0	11 : 7	24 : 17
	18	Red Devils Önzige	DC Bösiger	1:1	9 : 9	20 : 21
7	19	Die Toten Hirsche	Ascot Angles	3:0	11 : 7	25 : 20
	20	Teddybär 14	DC Bösiger	0:3	8 : 10	20 : 25
	21	Kellerfighter 3	Red Devils Önzige	0:3	5 : 13	15 : 28
Rückrunde						
8	22	Red Devils Önzige 2	Red Devils Önzige	0:3	5 : 13	14 : 28
	23	Ascot Angles	Teddybär 14	0:3	7 : 11	18 : 25
	24	Die Toten Hirsche	DC Bösiger	1:1	9 : 9	21 : 21
9	25	Red Devils Önzige	Ascot Angles	3:0	13 : 5	29 : 16
	26	Teddybär 14	Red Devils Önzige 2	0:3	7 : 11	22 : 25
	27	Kellerfighter 3	Die Toten Hirsche	0:3	5 : 13	12 : 30
10	28	Red Devils Önzige 2	DC Bösiger	0:3	5 : 13	14 : 29
	29	Die Toten Hirsche	Red Devils Önzige	3:0	13 : 5	28 : 17
	30	Kellerfighter 3	Teddybär 14	0:3	7 : 11	20 : 28
11	31	Red Devils Önzige 2	Kellerfighter 3	3:0	13 : 5	27 : 16
	32	Teddybär 14	Die Toten Hirsche	0:3	4 : 14	12 : 31
	33	DC Bösiger	Ascot Angles	0:3	8 : 10	19 : 22
12	34	Ascot Angles	Red Devils Önzige 2	0:3	5 : 13	13 : 29
	35	Kellerfighter 3	DC Bösiger	0:3	8 : 10	20 : 21
	36	Red Devils Önzige	Teddybär 14	3:0	14 : 4	30 : 13
13	37	Red Devils Önzige 2	Die Toten Hirsche	0:3	4 : 14	12 : 29
	38	Kellerfighter 3	Ascot Angles	0:3	8 : 10	22 : 26
	39	DC Bösiger	Red Devils Önzige	3:0	11 : 7	24 : 19
14	40	Ascot Angles	Die Toten Hirsche	3:0	10 : 8	23 : 21
	41	DC Bösiger	Teddybär 14	3:0	11 : 7	24 : 16
	42	Red Devils Önzige	Kellerfighter 3	3:0	13 : 5	28 : 17
10.05.2024 19:39					:39 Seite: 1	